RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

05-04-2001

4.23.01

101700418

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Page 1	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Alternative Pioneering Systems, Inc.	Name: American Harvest, Inc.
[] Individual(s) [] Association	Internal Address:
[] General Partnership [] Limited	Street Address: P.O. Box 159, Peavey Road
[X] Corporation-State MN Partnership	City: Chaska State: MN Zip: 55318
[] Other:	[] Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	[] Association
[] Yes [X] No	[] General Partnership
	[] Limited Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	[X] Corporation-State MN
[] Assignment [] Merger	[] Other
[] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
[] Other	representative designation is attached: [] Yes [] No
Execution Date: May 26, 1994	(Designations must be a separate document from
	Assignment) Additional names(s) & address(es) attached?
	[]Yes []No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
	1,848,007
	r w Maria
Additional numbers attached?	[] Yes [X] No
1 11 - Franks to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	involved:[1]
concerning document should be mailed:	
Names Adom I Brookman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$\(\frac{40.00}{2}\)
Name: <u>Adam L. Brookman</u> Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.	[X] Enclosed
Internal Address:	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 780 N. Water St.	for any deficiencies
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202	8. Deposit account number: 07-1509
City: Willwaukee State. WY	subjection and if paying by denosit
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit
	account)
THE CDACE	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
()	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing and	
of the original document.	
N.	Xen / /000 - 7/00/01
Adam L. Brookman	Signature
Name of Person Signing	ncluding cover sheet and attachments: [2]
Name of Person Signing Total Number of pages, including cover sheet and attachments: [2]	

MW502893_1.DOC

TRADEMARK REEL: 002285 FRAME: 0905 DC-322

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ALTERNATIVE PIONEERING SYSTEMS, INC.

By a resolution duly passed and authorized by all members of the Board of Directors, and duly voted upon and agreed to by a majority of the Shareholders of the Corporation, it is hereby resolved that the Articles of Incorporation of ALTERNATIVF PIONEERING SYSTEMS, INC. be amended in part as follows:

Article 1 is amended in its entirety to read as follows:

ARTICLE 1

The name of this corporation is American Harvest, Inc.

in witness whereof, we have subscribed our names this 20 day of Mill pavid Dornbush, President

Mon I place that

STATE OF MINNESOTA)) ss.
COUNTY OF CARVER)

The following instrument was acknowledged before me this 2011 day of 1000 1994, by David Dornbush, President, and Fon Giacchetti, Secretary, of Alternative Pioneering Systems, Inc., a Mirnesota corporation, on behalf of the corporation.



Notary Public

Giacchetti,

Secretary

A\APS\5\DOC\CERTIFIC.APS

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED

111 6 1994

JUN- 6 1994

Societary of Shelle

TRADEMARK REEL: 002285 FRAME: 0906

003575

RECORDED: 04/23/2001